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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 5 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Novo Banco, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with media  ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 6 November ECB Forum on Banking Supervision on “Banking at a crossroads: 
resilience and innovation in an era of uncertainty” – welcome 
remarks 

ECB 

 Meeting with Swedbank, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 7 November Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee Paris 

Friday, 8 November ECOFIN Brussels 

Monday, 11 November Meeting with Hamburg Commercial Bank, on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 12 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 13 November Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 14 November Annual Global Markets Conference, organised by BNP Paribas – 
interview on inflation, monetary policy and fiscal policy 

London 

Monday, 18 November 22nd Euro Finance Week opening conference – speech on 
“Opportunities and challenges for the euro area financial sector” 

Frankfurt 

 Roundtable meeting with banking sector research analysts, on 
banking sector issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 19 November Executive Board ECB 
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Wednesday, 20 November Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial Stability 
Review 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 21 November European Savings and Retail Banking Group (ESBG) Retail 
Banking Conference on “Creating sustainable financial structures 
by putting citizens first” – speech on “Implications of the transition 
to a low-carbon economy for the euro area financial system” 

Brussels 

 Meeting with Deutsche Börse, on economic and financial 
developments 

Brussels 

 Attendance at 20th anniversary of Bolsamanía Madrid 

Friday, 22 November First workshop on “Expectations surveys: a tool for research and 
monetary policy” jointly organised by the ECB and the Federal 
Reserve Bank of New York – closing remarks 

By video 

Monday, 25 November Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 26 November Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 28 November 

 

 

High-level policy dialogue between the Eurosystem and Latin 
American central banks, jointly organised by the ECB, the Banco 
de la República de Colombia and the Banco de España  

Cartagena 

Friday, 29 November  

 

High-level policy dialogue between the Eurosystem and Latin 
American central banks – closing remarks 

Cartagena 

 High-level policy dialogue between the Eurosystem and Latin 
American central banks – press conference 

Cartagena 

 


